
Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

hg 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

20 34 0,5882 0 3,3

30 35 0,8571 2 7,5

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 20 34 0,5882 0 0,5882 3,3 0,5882 3

BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 30 35 0,8571 4 0,8571 7,5 0,8571 1

SELÇUK TAR 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 33 0,9091 2 5,5

14 32 0,4375 0 3,2

27 45 0,6000 2 4,2

19 45 0,4222 0 3,2

30 19 1,5789 2 6,5

15 18 0,8333 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

UĞUR YARDIMCI 57 64 0,8906 4 1,5789 6,5 1,5789 1

ERHAN ERKAN 45 51 0,8824 2 0,9091 5,5 0,9091 2

ERSİN DEMİREL 33 77 0,4286 0 0,4375 3,3 0,4375 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

22 39 0,5641 0 2,2

30 40 0,7500 2 5,4

10 21 0,4762 0 3,2

30 21 1,4286 2 6,3

30 44 0,6818 2 6,4

26 43 0,6047 0 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ANIL ENGİN 40 65 0,6154 2 0,6818 6,4 0,6818 3

HALİL ONAY 52 60 0,8667 2 1,4286 6,3 1,4286 1

ÖNDER ENGİN 56 83 0,6747 2 0,7500 5,4 0,7500 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 41 0,7317 2 7,5

23 41 0,5610 0 3,2

24 26 0,9231 0 4,4

30 26 1,1538 2 5,4

25 45 0,5556 2 4,3

24 45 0,5333 0 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

NASUF KARA 49 71 0,6901 2 0,9231 4,4 0,9231 2

MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 54 86 0,6279 2 0,7317 7,5 0,7317 3

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 53 67 0,7910 2 1,1538 5,4 1,1538 1

Maçlar

D1
MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU

NASUF KARA

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU

NASUF KARA

MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU

Maçlar

C1
HALİL ONAY

ÖNDER ENGİN

ANIL ENGİN

HALİL ONAY

ANIL ENGİN

ÖNDER ENGİN

Maçlar

B1
ERHAN ERKAN

ERSİN DEMİREL

UĞUR YARDIMCI

ERSİN DEMİREL

UĞUR YARDIMCI

ERHAN ERKAN

Maçlar

A1
BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR

SELÇUK TAR

MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL)

BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR

MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL)

BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

15 31 0,4839 0 3,2

30 31 0,9677 2 9,3

15 18 0,8333 0 3,3

30 18 1,6667 2 8,5

16 32 0,5000 0 4,2

30 33 0,9091 2 7,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BERK ANLIPAK 31 50 0,6200 0 0,8333 4,3 0,8333 3

METİN GÜNBATTI 45 49 0,9184 2 1,6667 8,5 1,6667 2

ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 60 64 0,9375 4 0,9677 9,7 0,9677 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

12 25 0,4800 0 5,2

30 26 1,1538 2 4,3

29 39 0,7436 0 5,4

30 40 0,7500 2 6,4

16 27 0,5926 0 2,2

30 28 1,0714 2 8,7

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

GÜLŞEN DEGENER 45 66 0,6818 0 0,7436 5,4 0,7436 3

METİN KARAAĞAÇ 42 65 0,6462 2 0,7500 6,5 0,7500 2

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ 60 54 1,1111 4 1,1538 8,7 1,1538 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 29 1,0345 2 3,3

19 29 0,6552 0 6,4

30 35 0,8571 2 5,4

20 34 0,5882 0 4,2

29 45 0,6444 2 5,3

22 45 0,4889 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

REMZİ TURKUT 59 80 0,7375 4 0,8571 5,5 0,8571 1

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 52 74 0,7027 2 1,0345 3,3 1,0345 2

SERKAN DERE 39 63 0,6190 0 0,6552 6,4 0,6552 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

13 16 0,8125 0 4,2

30 16 1,8750 2 8,7

30 44 0,6818 2 3,3

20 44 0,4545 0 3,3

30 33 0,9091 2 5,4

26 33 0,7879 0 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

YILMAZ FERAH 60 77 0,7792 4 0,9091 5,4 0,9091 1

İBRAHİM TOSUN 33 60 0,5500 0 0,8125 4,3 0,8125 3

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 56 49 1,1429 2 1,8750 8,7 1,8750 2

Maçlar

H1
İBRAHİM TOSUN

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ

YILMAZ FERAH

İBRAHİM TOSUN

YILMAZ FERAH

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ

Maçlar

G1
METİN ÇAKALOĞLU

SERKAN DERE

REMZİ TURKUT

SERKAN DERE

REMZİ TURKUT

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU

Maçlar

F1
METİN KARAAĞAÇ

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ

GÜLŞEN DEGENER

METİN KARAAĞAÇ

GÜLŞEN DEGENER

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ

Maçlar

E1
METİN GÜNBATTI

ÜMİT ULUYÜZ

BERK ANLIPAK

METİN GÜNBATTI

BERK ANLIPAK

ÜMİT ULUYÜZ



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 35 0,8571 2 4,4

28 34 0,8235 0 3,2

25 45 0,5556 0 4,3

27 45 0,6000 2 3,3

20 33 0,6061 0 3,3

30 34 0,8824 2 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR 45 78 0,5769 0 0,6061 4,3 0,6061 3

CEM TOLGA ÇINAR 60 69 0,8696 4 0,8824 4,4 0,8824 1

ORKAN BASMAZ 55 79 0,6962 2 0,8235 3,3 0,8235 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

29 45 0,6444 2 3,3

24 45 0,5333 0 6,2

20 44 0,4545 0 3,2

30 44 0,6818 2 3,3

24 29 0,8276 0 4,4

30 29 1,0345 2 9,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 44 73 0,6027 0 0,8276 4,4 0,8276 3

OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 59 74 0,7973 4 1,0345 9,3 1,0345 1

METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 54 89 0,6067 2 0,6818 6,3 0,6818 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

14 29 0,4828 0 3,3

30 30 1,0000 2 4,4

30 32 0,9375 2 6,4

22 32 0,6875 0 4,3

21 28 0,7500 0 3,3

30 29 1,0345 2 5,5

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MÜRSEL KARAMAN 51 60 0,8500 2 0,9375 6,4 0,9375 2

HASAN REİS 36 61 0,5902 0 0,6875 4,3 0,6875 3

FİKRET SAKA 60 59 1,0169 4 1,0345 5,5 1,0345 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 42 0,7143 2 4,3

23 41 0,5610 0 7,3

30 33 0,9091 2 3,3

26 32 0,8125 0 4,4

30 27 1,1111 2 5,5

25 27 0,9259 0 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ARSLAN EROĞLU 60 60 1,0000 4 1,1111 5,5 1,1111 1

MUTİ AY 55 69 0,7971 2 0,9259 5,4 0,9259 2

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 49 73 0,6712 0 0,8125 7,4 0,8125 3

Maçlar

L1
MUTİ AY

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY

ARSLAN EROĞLU

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY

ARSLAN EROĞLU

MUTİ AY

Maçlar

K1
HASAN REİS

FİKRET SAKA

MÜRSEL KARAMAN

HASAN REİS

MÜRSEL KARAMAN

FİKRET SAKA

Maçlar

J1
OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN

METİN KAYA GÖKÇE

SÜLEYMAN PAMUK

METİN KAYA GÖKÇE

SÜLEYMAN PAMUK

OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN

Maçlar

I1
CEM TOLGA ÇINAR

ORKAN BASMAZ

NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR

ORKAN BASMAZ

NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR

CEM TOLGA ÇINAR



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 28 1,0714 2 5,3

19 27 0,7037 0 4,4

29 45 0,6444 2 3,2

23 45 0,5111 0 4,3

18 24 0,7500 0 3,3

30 25 1,2000 2 7,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

GÖKHAN MUMCU 47 69 0,6812 2 0,7500 3,3 0,7500 2

MURAT TÜRBECİ 60 53 1,1321 4 1,2000 7,5 1,2000 1

ERCAN BAY 42 72 0,5833 0 0,7037 4,4 0,7037 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 29 1,0345 2 5,5

25 29 0,8621 0 3,3

28 32 0,8750 0 5,5

30 33 0,9091 2 5,4

30 34 0,8824 2 4,4

23 34 0,6765 0 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

RECEP BULUT 58 66 0,8788 2 0,8824 5,5 0,8824 2

ALPER SUBAŞI 53 63 0,8413 2 1,0345 5,5 1,0345 3

AHMET AVCIOĞLU 55 62 0,8871 2 0,9091 5,4 0,9091 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

27 24 1,1250 0 6,4

30 25 1,2000 2 7,3

30 35 0,8571 2 7,3

20 35 0,5714 0 4,3

22 34 0,6471 0 4,4

30 34 0,8824 2 6,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

LEVENT OKÇİ 52 69 0,7536 2 0,8571 7,4 0,8571 2

FUZULİ ÇELİK 47 59 0,7966 0 1,1250 6,4 1,1250 3

SELÇUK BAYAZIT 60 59 1,0169 4 1,2000 7,6 1,2000 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 32 0,9375 2 7,4

26 31 0,8387 0 5,3

30 29 1,0345 2 7,3

29 29 1,0000 0 10,3

30 34 0,8824 2 5,4

28 34 0,8235 0 9,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 60 63 0,9524 4 1,0345 7,5 1,0345 1

ADİL COŞKUN 58 66 0,8788 2 0,9375 9,7 0,9375 2

ÖZGÜR AKAR 55 60 0,9167 0 1,0000 10,5 1,0000 3

Maçlar

P1
ADİL COŞKUN

ÖZGÜR AKAR

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM

ÖZGÜR AKAR

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM

ADİL COŞKUN

Maçlar

O1
FUZULİ ÇELİK

SELÇUK BAYAZIT

LEVENT OKÇİ

FUZULİ ÇELİK

LEVENT OKÇİ

SELÇUK BAYAZIT

Maçlar

N1
ALPER SUBAŞI

AHMET AVCIOĞLU

RECEP BULUT

AHMET AVCIOĞLU

RECEP BULUT

ALPER SUBAŞI

Maçlar

M1
MURAT TÜRBECİ

ERCAN BAY

GÖKHAN MUMCU

ERCAN BAY

GÖKHAN MUMCU

MURAT TÜRBECİ



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 19 1,5789 2 8,6

7 18 0,3889 0 1,1

24 28 0,8571 0 4,4

30 29 1,0345 2 6,4

14 26 0,5385 0 3,2

30 26 1,1538 2 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 38 54 0,7037 0 0,8571 4,4 0,8571 3

CANER DURDU 60 45 1,3333 4 1,5789 8,6 1,5789 1

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 37 47 0,7872 2 1,0345 6,4 1,0345 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 25 1,2000 2 4,4

18 24 0,7500 0 5,3

30 27 1,1111 2 10,3

22 27 0,8148 0 6,5

11 22 0,5000 0 4,2

30 22 1,3636 2 6,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 41 49 0,8367 2 1,1111 10,4 1,1111 2

KAZIM İLKER CANBUL 60 47 1,2766 4 1,3636 6,4 1,3636 1

MESUT KARAMAN 40 51 0,7843 0 0,8148 6,5 0,8148 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 25 1,2000 2 5,5

18 24 0,7500 0 3,2

30 22 1,3636 2 9,5

23 21 1,0952 0 6,4

30 25 1,2000 2 6,5

14 25 0,5600 0 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ALİ PINARBAŞI 60 47 1,2766 4 1,3636 9,6 1,3636 1

MEHMET BARLAS 44 50 0,8800 2 1,2000 5,5 1,2000 2

CENK YILDIZ 41 45 0,9111 0 1,0952 6,4 1,0952 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 27 1,1111 2 7,4

23 27 0,8519 0 4,4

29 41 0,7073 0 4,3

30 41 0,7317 2 4,3

21 27 0,7778 0 3,3

30 27 1,1111 2 6,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

EROL KAYA 50 68 0,7353 0 0,7778 4,3 0,7778 3

GÖKMEN ALKAYA 60 54 1,1111 4 1,1111 7,6 1,1111 1

METİN KAZANCI 53 68 0,7794 2 0,8519 4,4 0,8519 2

Maçlar

T1
GÖKMEN ALKAYA

METİN KAZANCI

EROL KAYA

METİN KAZANCI

EROL KAYA

GÖKMEN ALKAYA

Maçlar

S1
MEHMET BARLAS

CENK YILDIZ

ALİ PINARBAŞI

CENK YILDIZ

ALİ PINARBAŞI

MEHMET BARLAS

Maçlar

R1
KAZIM İLKER CANBUL

MESUT KARAMAN

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI

MESUT KARAMAN

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI

KAZIM İLKER CANBUL

Maçlar

Q1
CANER DURDU

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN

ERTUĞRUL BUDUR

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN

ERTUĞRUL BUDUR

CANER DURDU



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

21 23 0,9130 0 5,4

30 24 1,2500 2 6,4

20 25 0,8000 0 4,3

30 25 1,2000 2 8,5

28 23 1,2174 0 6,5

30 24 1,2500 2 6,6

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

SERDAR BERBER 48 48 1,0000 0 1,2174 6,5 1,2174 3

MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) 51 48 1,0625 2 1,2000 8,5 1,2000 2

MUTLU ZAFRAK 60 48 1,2500 4 1,2500 6,6 1,2500 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 32 0,9375 2 7,3

13 32 0,4063 0 2,2

30 45 0,6667 2 7,3

21 45 0,4667 0 5,2

26 41 0,6341 0 4,3

30 41 0,7317 2 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

HASAN BORA ÖNEL 56 86 0,6512 2 0,6667 7,4 0,6667 2

NECDET YALÇIN 60 73 0,8219 4 0,9375 7,3 0,9375 1

YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN) 34 77 0,4416 0 0,4667 5,2 0,4667 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 36 0,8333 2 6,4

22 35 0,6286 0 3,2

30 26 1,1538 2 4,4

12 25 0,4800 0 2,1

10 22 0,4545 0 3,2

30 23 1,3043 2 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 40 48 0,8333 2 1,1538 4,4 1,1538 2

MANOL MİNAOĞLU 60 59 1,0169 4 1,3043 6,4 1,3043 1

DÜNDAR YILMAZ 34 60 0,5667 0 0,6286 3,2 0,6286 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

21 45 0,4667 0 4,3

27 45 0,6000 2 3,3

30 26 1,1538 2 7,4

11 25 0,4400 0 3,2

30 32 0,9375 2 5,3

15 31 0,4839 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 60 58 1,0345 4 1,1538 7,5 1,1538 1

AKIN GÜNBAYRAM 32 70 0,4571 0 0,4667 4,3 0,4667 3

ABDULKERİM KARAER 42 76 0,5526 2 0,6000 3,3 0,6000 2

Maçlar

X1
AKIN GÜNBAYRAM

ABDULKERİM KARAER

METİN ÇIKLABULDUK

AKIN GÜNBAYRAM

METİN ÇIKLABULDUK

ABDULKERİM KARAER

Maçlar

W1
MANOL MİNAOĞLU

DÜNDAR YILMAZ

ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN

DÜNDAR YILMAZ

ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN

MANOL MİNAOĞLU

Maçlar

V1
NECDET YALÇIN

YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN)

HASAN BORA ÖNEL

YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN)

HASAN BORA ÖNEL

NECDET YALÇIN

Maçlar

U1
MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL)

MUTLU ZAFRAK

SERDAR BERBER

MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL)

SERDAR BERBER

MUTLU ZAFRAK



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

18 30 0,6000 0 3,2

30 30 1,0000 2 5,4

30 27 1,1111 2 5,3

18 26 0,6923 0 3,3

30 26 1,1538 2 6,5

10 26 0,3846 0 1,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 60 53 1,1321 4 1,1538 6,5 1,1538 1

HASAN BOZ 36 56 0,6429 0 0,6923 3,3 0,6923 3

ARMAN BODURMAN 40 56 0,7143 2 1,0000 5,4 1,0000 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

24 45 0,5333 0 4,3

25 45 0,5556 2 5,3

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 0

30 45 0,6667 2 5,4

25 44 0,5682 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

KADİR GÜNAY 54 90 0,6000 2 0,6667 5,4 0,6667 1

SERDAR MUTLU 50 89 0,5618 2 0,5682 5,4 0,5682 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

23 45 0,5111 0 6,2

29 45 0,6444 2 3,3

30 33 0,9091 2 4,3

14 33 0,4242 0 3,2

30 24 1,2500 2 8,5

28 24 1,1667 0 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 60 57 1,0526 4 1,2500 8,5 1,2500 1

TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU 37 78 0,4744 0 0,5111 6,3 0,5111 3

İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 57 69 0,8261 2 1,1667 4,4 1,1667 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 32 0,9375 2 5,3

15 32 0,4688 0 3,3

30 26 1,1538 2 7,4

12 25 0,4800 0 2,2

30 25 1,2000 2 7,5

10 24 0,4167 0 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ERHAN AYDOĞAN 60 51 1,1765 4 1,2000 7,7 1,2000 1

MURAT GÖKÇEN 40 56 0,7143 2 0,9375 5,3 0,9375 2

CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 27 57 0,4737 0 0,4800 3,3 0,4800 3

Maçlar

B2
MURAT GÖKÇEN

CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE

ERHAN AYDOĞAN

CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE

ERHAN AYDOĞAN

MURAT GÖKÇEN

Maçlar

A2
TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU

İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 

FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ

TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU

FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ

İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 

Maçlar

Z1
KADİR GÜNAY

SERDAR MUTLU

SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ

KADİR GÜNAY

KADİR GÜNAY

SERDAR MUTLU

Maçlar

Y1
HASAN BOZ

ARMAN BODURMAN

İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI

HASAN BOZ

İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI

ARMAN BODURMAN



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

25 39 0,6410 0 3,2

30 39 0,7692 2 3,3

30 34 0,8824 2 6,4

15 33 0,4545 0 3,2

30 38 0,7895 2 3,3

15 37 0,4054 0 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

CAN URAL 60 72 0,8333 4 0,8824 6,4 0,8824 1

MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK) 40 72 0,5556 0 0,6410 3,3 0,6410 3

ALİ ALTINKAYA 45 76 0,5921 2 0,7692 3,3 0,7692 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

17 19 0,8947 0 5,2

30 20 1,5000 2 5,4

30 39 0,7692 2 4,3

25 39 0,6410 0 4,3

30 27 1,1111 2 6,4

24 27 0,8889 0 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 60 66 0,9091 4 1,1111 6,4 1,1111 1

AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) 42 58 0,7241 0 0,8947 5,4 0,8947 3

AZBEY KUŞLU 54 47 1,1489 2 1,5000 5,4 1,5000 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

26 45 0,5778 2 3,3

23 45 0,5111 0 6,2

30 31 0,9677 2 4,3

21 30 0,7000 0 5,2

30 39 0,7692 2 4,4

16 38 0,4211 0 4,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ALİ DİRLİK 60 70 0,8571 4 0,9677 4,4 0,9677 1

HAYRİ TOMAK 42 83 0,5060 2 0,5778 4,3 0,5778 2

YUNUS COŞKUN 44 75 0,5867 0 0,7000 6,5 0,7000 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

14 31 0,4516 0 4,2

30 32 0,9375 2 4,3

30 29 1,0345 2 5,4

23 28 0,8214 0 3,3

30 37 0,8108 2 4,3

18 37 0,4865 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 60 66 0,9091 4 1,0345 5,4 1,0345 1

METİN GÜMÜŞ 37 59 0,6271 0 0,8214 4,3 0,8214 3

BARAN SUNA 48 69 0,6957 2 0,9375 4,4 0,9375 2

Maçlar

F2
METİN GÜMÜŞ

BARAN SUNA

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN

METİN GÜMÜŞ

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN

BARAN SUNA

Maçlar

E2
HAYRİ TOMAK

YUNUS COŞKUN

ALİ DİRLİK

YUNUS COŞKUN

ALİ DİRLİK

HAYRİ TOMAK

Maçlar

D2
AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM)

AZBEY KUŞLU

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN

AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM)

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN

AZBEY KUŞLU

Maçlar

C2
MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK)

ALİ ALTINKAYA

CAN URAL

MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK)

CAN URAL

ALİ ALTINKAYA



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 38 0,7895 2 3,3

28 38 0,7368 0 5,3

30 28 1,0714 2 3,3

15 27 0,5556 0 3,2

30 23 1,3043 2 5,5

21 23 0,9130 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ERHAN OKUR 60 51 1,1765 4 1,3043 5,5 1,3043 1

VEDAT AKYOL 51 61 0,8361 2 0,9130 4,3 0,9130 2

DENİZ KARAGÖL 43 65 0,6615 0 0,7368 5,3 0,7368 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

15 29 0,5172 0 4,3

30 30 1,0000 2 3,3

30 44 0,6818 2 4,3

25 43 0,5814 0 5,3

30 28 1,0714 2 5,4

28 28 1,0000 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 60 72 0,8333 4 1,0714 5,4 1,0714 1

SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 40 72 0,5556 0 0,5814 5,4 0,5814 3

SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 58 58 1,0000 2 1,0000 3,3 1,0000 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 36 0,8333 2 5,3

19 36 0,5278 0 3,3

30 33 0,9091 2 6,3

15 32 0,4688 0 4,3

30 20 1,5000 2 5,5

9 20 0,4500 0 4,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

KEMAL ÖZEL 60 53 1,1321 4 1,5000 6,5 1,5000 1

METİN ÖÇAL 39 56 0,6964 2 0,8333 5,4 0,8333 2

UĞUR ÇİÇEK 34 68 0,5000 0 0,5278 4,3 0,5278 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 33 0,9091 2 7,3

26 32 0,8125 0 3,3

15 28 0,5357 0 2,2

30 29 1,0345 2 4,3

19 45 0,4222 0 3,3

26 45 0,5778 2 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

HABİL DEMİRALP 34 73 0,4658 0 0,5357 3,3 0,5357 3

MESUT POLAT 56 78 0,7179 4 0,9091 7,3 0,9091 1

ENVER MUT 56 61 0,9180 2 1,0345 4,3 1,0345 2

Maçlar

J2
MESUT POLAT

ENVER MUT

HABİL DEMİRALP

ENVER MUT

HABİL DEMİRALP

MESUT POLAT

Maçlar

I2
METİN ÖÇAL

UĞUR ÇİÇEK

KEMAL ÖZEL

UĞUR ÇİÇEK

KEMAL ÖZEL

METİN ÖÇAL

Maçlar

H2
SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU

SÜLEYMAN TOKAT

AHMET TALHA İŞCAN

SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU

AHMET TALHA İŞCAN

SÜLEYMAN TOKAT

Maçlar

G2
VEDAT AKYOL

DENİZ KARAGÖL

ERHAN OKUR

DENİZ KARAGÖL

ERHAN OKUR

VEDAT AKYOL



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

14 36 0,3889 0 3,3

30 36 0,8333 2 5,3

11 28 0,3929 0 5,1

30 29 1,0345 2 6,5

19 28 0,6786 0 3,3

30 29 1,0345 2 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MEHMET KOCABAŞ 30 56 0,5357 0 0,6786 5,3 0,6786 3

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN 44 65 0,6769 2 1,0345 6,5 1,0345 2

AHMET DEMİREL 60 65 0,9231 4 1,0345 5,4 1,0345 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 17 1,7647 2 9,4

8 16 0,5000 0 4,2

30 30 1,0000 2 5,4

21 29 0,7241 0 3,2

30 34 0,8824 2 3,3

29 34 0,8529 0 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 60 64 0,9375 4 1,0000 5,4 1,0000 1

MUSTAFA AKÇARA 59 51 1,1569 2 1,7647 9,5 1,7647 2

FATİH MUMCU 29 45 0,6444 0 0,7241 4,3 0,7241 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

20 42 0,4762 0 5,3

30 43 0,6977 2 5,3

30 30 1,0000 2 3,2

11 29 0,3793 0 3,2

30 40 0,7500 2 3,3

24 40 0,6000 0 6,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 60 70 0,8571 4 1,0000 3,3 1,0000 1

YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK 31 71 0,4366 0 0,4762 5,3 0,4762 3

ENGİN KURTULAN 54 83 0,6506 2 0,6977 6,5 0,6977 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 42 0,7143 2 4,3

27 42 0,6429 0 4,3

30 26 1,1538 2 4,4

17 25 0,6800 0 3,2

30 39 0,7692 2 4,3

22 38 0,5789 0 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 60 65 0,9231 4 1,1538 4,4 1,1538 1

SERVET YILDIZ 52 80 0,6500 2 0,7143 5,4 0,7143 2

EREN UZUN 44 67 0,6567 0 0,6800 4,3 0,6800 3

Maçlar

N2
SERVET YILDIZ

EREN UZUN

FERHAT ÖZBAŞ

EREN UZUN

FERHAT ÖZBAŞ

SERVET YILDIZ

Maçlar

M2
YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK

ENGİN KURTULAN

FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ

YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK

FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ

ENGİN KURTULAN

Maçlar

L2
MUSTAFA AKÇARA

FATİH MUMCU

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK

FATİH MUMCU

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK

MUSTAFA AKÇARA

Maçlar

K2
FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN

AHMET DEMİREL

MEHMET KOCABAŞ

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN

MEHMET KOCABAŞ

AHMET DEMİREL



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 23 1,3043 2 6,4

12 23 0,5217 0 3,3

20 36 0,5556 0 4,2

30 36 0,8333 2 5,3

30 45 0,6667 2 4,3

19 44 0,4318 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

SONER ÖZTÜRK 50 81 0,6173 2 0,6667 4,4 0,6667 3

ERCAN İŞCAN 49 67 0,7313 2 1,3043 6,4 1,3043 1

ORHAN YÜKSEL 42 59 0,7119 2 0,8333 5,3 0,8333 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 30 1,0000 2 5,4

23 30 0,7667 0 5,2

19 22 0,8636 0 5,2

30 22 1,3636 2 7,4

22 27 0,8148 0 4,3

30 27 1,1111 2 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

SURHAP KORKMAZ 41 49 0,8367 0 0,8636 5,4 0,8636 3

NAİL ÖZDEMİR 60 57 1,0526 4 1,1111 5,5 1,1111 1

SERDAR GÖNEN 53 52 1,0192 2 1,3636 7,5 1,3636 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 40 0,7500 2 4,2

23 39 0,5897 0 3,3

30 30 1,0000 2 4,4

24 30 0,8000 0 5,4

30 32 0,9375 2 4,3

25 32 0,7813 0 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 60 62 0,9677 4 1,0000 4,4 1,0000 1

ALİ ÇELEBİ 55 72 0,7639 2 0,7813 5,4 0,7813 2

MEDET DURAKER 47 69 0,6812 0 0,8000 5,4 0,8000 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

26 45 0,5778 2 5,2

15 45 0,3333 0 3,1

30 20 1,5000 2 5,4

9 20 0,4500 0 2,2

13 21 0,6190 0 2,2

30 21 1,4286 2 7,6

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BAHADIR YİĞİT 43 41 1,0488 2 1,5000 5,4 1,5000 2

AYBERK CANSEVER 56 66 0,8485 4 1,4286 7,6 1,4286 1

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 24 65 0,3692 0 0,4500 3,2 0,4500 3

Maçlar

R2
AYBERK CANSEVER

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE

BAHADIR YİĞİT

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE

BAHADIR YİĞİT

AYBERK CANSEVER

Maçlar

Q2
ALİ ÇELEBİ

MEDET DURAKER

FEHMİ ERDURMAZ

MEDET DURAKER

FEHMİ ERDURMAZ

ALİ ÇELEBİ

Maçlar

P2
NAİL ÖZDEMİR

SERDAR GÖNEN

SURHAP KORKMAZ

SERDAR GÖNEN

SURHAP KORKMAZ

NAİL ÖZDEMİR

Maçlar

O2
ERCAN İŞCAN

ORHAN YÜKSEL

SONER ÖZTÜRK

ORHAN YÜKSEL

SONER ÖZTÜRK

ERCAN İŞCAN



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

12 26 0,4615 0 4,2

30 26 1,1538 2 7,7

hg 0,0000 2

hm 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) 0 0 0,0000 2 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU 12 26 0,4615 0 0,4615 4,2 0,4615 3

HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 30 26 1,1538 4 1,1538 7,7 1,1538 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

23 43 0,5349 0 5,4

30 44 0,6818 2 4,2

30 38 0,7895 2 4,3

29 38 0,7632 0 5,5

22 24 0,9167 0 5,4

30 24 1,2500 2 6,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ALİ TOPUZ 52 62 0,8387 2 0,9167 5,4 0,9167 2

ÖZGÜR YAĞCI 52 81 0,6420 0 0,7632 5,5 0,7632 3

MUSTAFA EMEK 60 68 0,8824 4 1,2500 6,4 1,2500 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 37 0,8108 2 4,3

25 37 0,6757 0 3,2

29 33 0,8788 0 5,4

30 34 0,8824 2 2,2

30 32 0,9375 2 6,3

15 32 0,4688 0 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 59 65 0,9077 2 0,9375 6,5 0,9375 1

GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN 45 69 0,6522 2 0,8108 4,3 0,8108 3

NİHAT İLGÖR 55 71 0,7746 2 0,8824 3,2 0,8824 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

26 38 0,6842 0 3,3

30 38 0,7895 2 6,3

29 31 0,9355 0 5,4

30 31 0,9677 2 7,4

30 24 1,2500 2 6,5

16 24 0,6667 0 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 59 55 1,0727 2 1,2500 6,5 1,2500 1

HÜSEYİN UZUN 56 69 0,8116 2 0,9677 7,4 0,9677 2

OSMAN ÖZER 46 62 0,7419 2 0,7895 6,3 0,7895 3

Maçlar

V2
HÜSEYİN UZUN

OSMAN ÖZER

MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN

HÜSEYİN UZUN

MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN

OSMAN ÖZER

Maçlar

U2
GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN

NİHAT İLGÖR

BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ

NİHAT İLGÖR

BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ

GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN

Maçlar

T2
ÖZGÜR YAĞCI

MUSTAFA EMEK

ALİ TOPUZ

ÖZGÜR YAĞCI

ALİ TOPUZ

MUSTAFA EMEK

Maçlar

S2
MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU

HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN)

MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR)

MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU

MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR)

HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN)



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

26 30 0,8667 0 5,3

30 30 1,0000 2 5,4

26 40 0,6500 0 3,3

30 40 0,7500 2 3,3

20 32 0,6250 0 4,4

30 33 0,9091 2 6,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

ALİ GÜRPINAR 46 72 0,6389 0 0,6500 4,4 0,6500 3

DURAN ŞODİ 56 70 0,8000 2 0,8667 5,3 0,8667 2

ALİ BELLİKLİ 60 63 0,9524 4 1,0000 6,5 1,0000 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

26 32 0,8125 0 7,3

30 33 0,9091 2 5,5

17 28 0,6071 0 4,3

30 29 1,0345 2 3,3

24 45 0,5333 0 5,2

29 45 0,6444 2 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

RIDVAN MUTLU 41 73 0,5616 0 0,6071 5,4 0,6071 3

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 56 61 0,9180 2 1,0345 7,3 1,0345 2

ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 59 78 0,7564 4 0,9091 5,5 0,9091 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 28 1,0714 2 6,5

22 27 0,8148 0 3,3

17 35 0,4857 0 4,3

30 35 0,8571 2 6,4

24 45 0,5333 0 5,3

29 45 0,6444 2 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MURAT BAYRAK 41 80 0,5125 0 0,5333 5,4 0,5333 3

KAZIM İNAN 59 73 0,8082 4 1,0714 6,5 1,0714 1

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 52 62 0,8387 2 0,8571 6,4 0,8571 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

12 25 0,4800 0 2,2

30 26 1,1538 2 6,5

14 22 0,6364 0 4,2

30 23 1,3043 2 8,4

30 40 0,7500 2 4,3

27 39 0,6923 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 44 62 0,7097 2 0,7500 4,4 0,7500 3

HABİB BALIK 42 48 0,8750 2 1,3043 8,4 1,3043 2

OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 57 65 0,8769 2 1,1538 6,5 1,1538 1

Maçlar

Z2
HABİB BALIK

OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN

AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN

HABİB BALIK

AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN

OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN

Maçlar

Y2
KAZIM İNAN

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK

MURAT BAYRAK

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK

MURAT BAYRAK

KAZIM İNAN

Maçlar

X2
ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK

ABDUL AZİZ ARGON

RIDVAN MUTLU

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK

RIDVAN MUTLU

ABDUL AZİZ ARGON

Maçlar

W2
DURAN ŞODİ

ALİ BELLİKLİ

ALİ GÜRPINAR

DURAN ŞODİ

ALİ GÜRPINAR

ALİ BELLİKLİ



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 30 1,0000 2 7,6

18 29 0,6207 0 4,3

21 29 0,7241 0 3,2

30 30 1,0000 2 7,7

17 20 0,8500 0 4,3

30 21 1,4286 2 6,6

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

TARIK ILIK 38 49 0,7755 0 0,8500 4,3 0,8500 3

ADEM ÖZÇELİK 60 51 1,1765 4 1,4286 7,6 1,4286 1

HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 48 59 0,8136 2 1,0000 7,7 1,0000 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

13 25 0,5200 0 2,2

30 26 1,1538 2 8,5

30 32 0,9375 2 6,3

8 31 0,2581 0 2,1

24 26 0,9231 0 5,3

30 26 1,1538 2 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

VOLKAN SALMAN 54 58 0,9310 2 0,9375 6,5 0,9375 2

FERHAT AKAY 21 56 0,3750 0 0,5200 2,2 0,5200 3

UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 60 52 1,1538 4 1,1538 8,5 1,1538 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

16 22 0,7273 0 3,2

30 22 1,3636 2 7,4

23 45 0,5111 0 4,3

29 45 0,6444 2 3,2

18 22 0,8182 0 3,3

30 23 1,3043 2 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BARIŞ KOÇ 41 67 0,6119 0 0,8182 4,3 0,8182 3

AHMET GÜMÜŞ 45 67 0,6716 2 0,7273 3,3 0,7273 2

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 60 45 1,3333 4 1,3636 7,5 1,3636 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

15 35 0,4286 0 2,2

30 36 0,8333 2 5,3

25 34 0,7353 0 6,2

30 34 0,8824 2 4,4

30 26 1,1538 2 6,4

20 26 0,7692 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

MEHMET GÜNGÖR 55 60 0,9167 2 1,1538 6,6 1,1538 1

HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 45 69 0,6522 2 0,8824 4,4 0,8824 3

MEHMET FATİH AKSU 50 62 0,8065 2 0,8333 5,3 0,8333 2

Maçlar

D3
HÜSEYİN ÖZEN

MEHMET FATİH AKSU

MEHMET GÜNGÖR

HÜSEYİN ÖZEN

MEHMET GÜNGÖR

MEHMET FATİH AKSU

Maçlar

C3
AHMET GÜMÜŞ

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ)

BARIŞ KOÇ

AHMET GÜMÜŞ

BARIŞ KOÇ

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ)

Maçlar

B3
FERHAT AKAY

UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR)

VOLKAN SALMAN

FERHAT AKAY

VOLKAN SALMAN

UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR)

Maçlar

A3
ADEM ÖZÇELİK

HÜSEYİN ULUBAY

TARIK ILIK

HÜSEYİN ULUBAY

TARIK ILIK

ADEM ÖZÇELİK



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

21 31 0,6774 0 3,2

30 31 0,9677 2 3,3

29 45 0,6444 2 5,3

27 45 0,6000 0 6,4

30 38 0,7895 2 8,5

22 38 0,5789 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BUĞRA DENİZ 59 83 0,7108 4 0,7895 8,5 0,7895 1

CEMİL KARAÇAY 48 76 0,6316 0 0,6774 6,4 0,6774 3

FİKRET BÜYÜK 52 69 0,7536 2 0,9677 4,3 0,9677 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

16 30 0,5333 0 2,2

30 31 0,9677 2 3,3

30 35 0,8571 2 4,4

19 34 0,5588 0 7,3

16 24 0,6667 0 4,4

30 24 1,2500 2 5,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

BEDİR DAŞKESEN 46 59 0,7797 2 0,8571 4,4 0,8571 2

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ (KOCAELİ) 35 64 0,5469 0 0,5588 7,3 0,5588 3

ARİF TOPALOĞLU 60 55 1,0909 4 1,2500 5,4 1,2500 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

30 29 1,0345 2 4,3

26 28 0,9286 0 5,4

20 37 0,5405 0 3,2

30 37 0,8108 2 5,4

17 18 0,9444 0 5,3

30 19 1,5789 2 8,5

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

KADİR BAYAR 37 55 0,6727 0 0,9444 5,3 0,9444 3

MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN) 60 48 1,2500 4 1,5789 8,5 1,5789 1

DENİZ TİLKİ 56 65 0,8615 2 0,9286 5,5 0,9286 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

29 45 0,6444 2 7,4

22 45 0,4889 0 3,3

30 31 0,9677 2 7,5

20 30 0,6667 0 4,3

30 28 1,0714 2 6,3

28 27 1,0370 0 7,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO Grup Sıra

HASAN ÖZSOY 60 59 1,0169 4 1,0714 7,6 1,0714 1

AYHAN BALKAN 57 72 0,7917 2 1,0370 7,7 1,0370 2

SERKAN KAPÇAK 42 75 0,5600 0 0,6667 4,3 0,6667 3

Maçlar

H3
AYHAN BALKAN

SERKAN KAPÇAK

HASAN ÖZSOY

SERKAN KAPÇAK

HASAN ÖZSOY

AYHAN BALKAN

Maçlar

G3
MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN)

DENİZ TİLKİ

KADİR BAYAR

DENİZ TİLKİ

KADİR BAYAR

MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN)

Maçlar

F3
HÜSEYİN KİRAZ (KOCAELİ)

ARİF TOPALOĞLU

BEDİR DAŞKESEN

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ (KOCAELİ)

BEDİR DAŞKESEN

ARİF TOPALOĞLU

Maçlar

E3
CEMİL KARAÇAY

FİKRET BÜYÜK

BUĞRA DENİZ

CEMİL KARAÇAY

BUĞRA DENİZ

FİKRET BÜYÜK


